
Room 
Number

Staff Member Position
Phone 
Number

Picture Email Address

SPECIAL EDUCATION

107 Elaine Fargo Teacher (K/1) 199107 elaine.fargo@apsva.us

212 Claire Geinzer Teacher (2) 199212 claire.geinzer@apsva.us

212 Tarica Mason (Ms. T) Assistant (2) 199212 tarica.mason@apsva.us

212 Sabrina Christy Teacher (3) 199212 sabrina.christy@apsva.us

212 Michelle Clark Teacher (5) 199212 michelle.clark@apsva.us

115 Patricia (Pat) Harvey
Teacher (Self-

contained) 199115 patricia.harvey@apsva.us



115 John McMahon Assistant 199115 john.mcmahon@apsva.us

115 Safwa Mohamed Assistant 199115 safwa.mohamed@apsva.us

106 Carletta Hopkins Assistant 199106 pricilla.hopkins@apsva.us

PRE-SCHOOL 
SPECIAL 

EDUCATION

205 Teresa Ayer Teacher 199205 teresa.ayer@apsva.us

205 Cassandra Wilson Assistant 199205 cassandra.wilson@apsva.us

205 Willie Garner Assistant 199205 willie.garner@apsva.us



002
Elizabeth (Liz) 

Houston Teacher 199002
elizabeth.houston@apsva.

us

Rania Salih Assistant rania.salih@apsva.us

Njat Hamed Assistant njat.hamed@apsva.us

006 Regulation station

13 Morgan Aylor Teacher 199013 morgan.aylor@apsva.us

13 Habiba Rahman Assistant habiba.rahman@apsva.us

13 Doaa Elamin Assistant doaa.elamin@apsva.us

ELEMENTARY MIPA



126 Lauren Weller Teacher 199126 lauren.weller@apsva.us

126 Fozia Maqbool Assistant fozia.maqbool@apsva.us

126 Luz Benites Assistant
guadalupe.benites@apsva.

us

127 Mahendra Thapa Teacher 199127 mahendra.thapa@apsva.us

127 Velissa Jones Assistant velissa.jones@apsva.us

127
Samson Amaniel (Mr. 

S) Assistant samson.amaniel@apsva.us



4 Brionne Goode Teacher 199004 brionne.goode@apsva.us

4 Barby Salazar Assistant liliana.salazar@apsva.us

4 Amira Alhamudi Assistant amira.alhamudi@apsva.us


